www.carlingtech.com     860.793.9281     sales@carlingtech.com
Typical Applications
	∙ Marine
	∙ Industrial Controls
	∙ Security Panels
	∙ Public Transit Systems
	∙ Traffic Signals
	∙ Emergency Phones

3	 Rating will determine the wire gauge used.
4	 Illumination Style code N requires: Position 1 LED Color N;
	 Position 2 LED Color code N; Illumination Type code N.
5	 Circuit codes C & D require Position 2 LED color E.
6	 Circuit code B requires Position 2 LED Color code N.
7	 Other lighting options available: Consult Manufacturer.
Sample
Part Number AVH 1 - 1 B 2 6 - R E N A
Selection 1 2  3 4 5 6   7  8  9  10
Ordering Scheme
1	 M19 Threaded Bushing
1	 Stainless Steel Bushing / Button
B	 ON - OFF	 (Output 1 - None)	 Maintained
C	 ON - ON - OFF	 (Output 1&2 - Output 1 - None)	 Momentary
D	 OFF - ON - ON	 (None - Output 1 - Output 2)	 Momentary
6	 6 inches (152.4 mm) with 0.187” (4.8mm) Ground Tab Terminal
1	 30A 12VDC
2	 20A 12VDC
3 	 5A 12VDC  (Per Output) / 10A 12VDC (Total)
AVH	 Anti-Vandal High Current Pushbutton Switch
2. MOUNTING
1. SERIES
4. CIRCUIT
6. WIRE LENGTH
5. RATING
N	 None 	 R	 Ring
N	 No LED	 E	 Blue
N	 No LED
A	 Red
B	 Green
C	 Amber
D	 White
E	 Blue
7. ILLUMINATION STYLE
9. POSITION 2 LED COLOR
8. POSITION 1 LED COLOR
10. ILLUMINATION TYPE
1,2
4
5,6
7
3
COS-0089 Rev: B, CLA-0155 Rev: C
*Manufacturer reserves the right to change product specification without prior notice.
3. MATERIAL / FINISH
 Configure Complete Part Number >
6.